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ACADEMIC CALENDER OF EVENTS FOR VARIQUS POST GRADUATE COURSES
(“ODD” AND “EVEN” SEMESTERS) FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-20

SIL.No. Particulars Day Dates

01 Re-opening of PG Departments in the University/ Affiliated Monday 08.07.2019

Colleges :
02 Reporting of Teachers Monday 15.07.2019
03 | Commencement of I & IIT™ Semester Classes. Thursday 01.08.2019
04 | Endof I'' & III" Semester Classes Saturday | 30.11.2019
05 | Commencement of Vacation for Teachers Sunday 01.12.2019

Commencement of Theory Examinations Tuesday 03.12.2019

Commencement of Valuation Wednesday | 11.12.2019
06 | Re-Opening of Classes for II" & IV" Semesters Wednesday | 01.01.2020
07 | End of II" & IV" Semesters Thursday | 30.04.2020 ]
08 Commencement of Vacation for Teachers Friday 01.05.2020 10 30.05.2020
09 Commencement of Theory Examinations Saturday 02.05.2020
10 | Commencement of Valuation Tuesday  [12.05.2020
11 | Announcement of Results Saturday | 30.05.2020

COMMENCEMENT OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-21

12 Re-Opening of PG Department in' the University/Affiliated [ Wednesday | 01.07.2020

Colleges.
13 Commencement of Academic Year 2020-21 Wednesday | 08.07.2020
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